NSPDS7 Series
Integrated Differential Low Pressure Sensor
Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSPDS7 is a calibrated differential pressure sensor
series product launched by NOVOSENSE for low

Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 12
9. Order Information
Product No. Output
type
Pressure range Output range Gain and offset
Supply
voltage
Accuracy@
-20~70°C
PL PH OL OH A B Initially Full
life
NSPDS7F004DT41 I2C  -0.50kPa 4.00kPa 838861  7549746  5.625000  -1.062500 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F002DT42 I2C  -0.10kPa 2.00kPa 838861  7549746  2.625000  -0.362500 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F070DT43 I2C -35.00kPa 35.00kPa 838861  7549746  87.500000  -43.750000 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F210DT44 I2C  -105.00kPa 105.00kPa 838861  7549746  262.500000 -131.250000 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F001DT45 I2C  -0.50kPa 0.50kPa 838861  7549746  1.250000 -0.625000 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F008DT46 I2C  -4.00kPa 4.00kPa 838861  7549746  10.000000  -5.000000 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F010DT47 I2C  -0.50kPa 10.00kPa 838861  7549746  13.125000  -1.812500 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F020DT48 I2C -10.00kPa 10.00kPa 838861  7549746  25.000000  -12.500000 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F016DT49 I2C  -2.00kPa 14.00kPa 838861  7549746  20.000000  -4.000000 3.30V ±1% ±2%
NSPDS7F002DT50 I2C -1.00kPa 1.00kPa 838861  7549746  2.500000 -1.250000 3.30V ±1% ±2%
Please scan the following QR code or visit the download link for complete part number list
Naming Convention:
 NSP(DS7F)(001)(D)(T)(45)